i
Technical Data
Max Working Pressure 20 Bar
Measurement accuracy ±5%
Medium Water
Material UPVC Plastic
Repeatability ±0.5%
Units of Measurement Litres/L,
Gallons/GAL,
Pints/PTS,
Quarts/QTS
Order Codes Description
AE-BT01-DN25-S 25mm flowmeter with 1” female threads
AE-BT01-DN32-S 32mm flowmeter with 1 1/4” female threads
AE-BT01-DN40-S 40mm flowmeter with 1 1/2” female threads
AE-BT01-DN50-S 50mm flowmeter with 2” female threads
AE-BT01-DN65-S 65mm flowmeter with 2 1/2” female threads
AE-BT01-DN25-S-BB 25mm flowmeter with 1” CPVC adaptors
AE-BT01-DN32-S-BB 32mm flowmeter with 1 1/4” CPVC adaptors
AE-BT01-DN40-S-BB 40mm flowmeter with 1 1/2” CPVC adaptors
AE-BT01-DN50-S-BB 50mm flowmeter with 2” CPVC adaptors
Models Diameter (mm)
Internal/External
Flow Rate
(l/min)
K Factor (Pulse/litre
water)
Net Weight
(g)
DN25 25/32  20-280  39  375
DN32 32/40  40-460  23 450
DN40 40/50 50-750 16 550
DN50 50/63 60-1160 10 795
DN65 65/75 80-1980 7.5 975
AE-BT01 - ELECTRONIC FLOWMETER
Applications Engineering Ltd, Liberty House, Unit 9C Michael Way, Ashdown Business Park, Maresfield , East Sussex,
TN22 2DU, UK
REGISTERED IN THE UK, COMPANY NO. 01754698 (ENGLAND) - VAT NO. GB 207 6966 82
T: +44 (0)1825 764737